

CS DJ 52/17

RAMESHWAR BANSAL Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

03.10.2017

**Ld PO is on half day leave today.**

Present :- Ms. Khusboo, Counsel for plaintiff with PW-01/plaintiff.

Sh. Preet Singh Oberoi, proxy counsel for Sh. Vaibhav Agnihotri, counsel for defendant.

At request of both counsels, put up on **25.11.2017** for purpose already fixed.

READER  
03.10.2017