

CS No. 52/17

Rameshwar Bansal VS. Delhi Development Authority

25.11.2017

Present: Ms. Khushboo Bhardwaj, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Rudresh Jagdale, proxy counsel for Sh. Vaibhav
Agnihotri, counsel for defendant.

Adjournment sought by counsel for plaintiff for examination
of PW-1 as PW-1 is not available today on account of being unwell. Not
opposed. Heard and allowed. Be put up for PE on **30.01.2018**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

25.11.2017