

CS No. 372/17

Rameshwar Bansal Vs. Delhi Development Authority and Anr

17.03.2018

Present: Ms. Stuti, Proxy counsel for Dr. Khusboo Bharadwaj,
Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Arvind Upadhayay, Proxy counsel for Sh. Vaibhav
Agnihotri, Counsel for defendant.

Be put up with connected matter on **21.04.2018**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

17.03.2018