

CS No. 52/ 17

Rameshwar Bansal Vs. Delhi Development Authority

08.10.2018

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. S. K. Jain, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Vinayak Harshvardhan, proxy counsel for
defendant.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 26.11.2018.

READER

08.10.2018