

**CS No. 52/17**

**Rameshwar Bansal vs DDA**

**03.07.2019**

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Sh. Vaibhav Agnihotri, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

PW1 is further cross examined in part. His further cross examination is deferred as Ld. Counsel for the defendant has to go for Hon'ble High Court of Delhi to attend some urgent matter.

Put up on **17.08.2019** for further cross examination of PW1.

**(Mohinder Virat )**

**ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi**

**03.07.2019**