

CS DJ 52/17
RAMESHWAR BANSAL Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

15.02.2023

Present: None for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Put up for purpose fixed on **02.05.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/15.02.2023

pk