

CS DJ 52/17

RAMESHWAR BANSAL Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

06.09.2023

Present: Sh.S. K. Jain, Sh.Akshu Jain and Ms.Stuti Jain Adv.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff present through VC and

Ms.Vishwa Bharti Adv. present in court.

Ms.Promila Kapoor Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Arguments heard.

Adjournment sought to file written submissions by

Ld. Counsel for defendant. Be filed.

Put up for further final arguments on **06.10.2023**.

(Munish Markan)

**ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/06.09.2023**

pk