

CS DJ 52/17
RAMESHWAR BANSAL
Vs.
DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

23.12.2023

Present : Sh. S.K. Jain Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through VC.

Ms. Promila Kapoor Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Part final arguments heard.

Put up for further final arguments on **11.01.2024**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/23.12.2023

ks