

CS DJ 52/17
Rameshwar Bansal
Vs.
Delhi Development Authority

24.04.2024

Present: Counsel Sh. S.K. Jain for plaintiff.
Proxy counsel Sh. Uday Panwar for Counsel Ms.
Promila Kapoor for defendant.

It is submitted by Proxy counsel for defendant that the main counsel is busy in another court. So in this scenario, the matter is adjourned for **16.08.2024** for final arguments.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
ADJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/24.04.2024 (Kalawati)