

CS DJ No.52/2017
Rameshwar Bansal Vs. Delhi Development Authority & Anr.

12.09.2024

Present: Counsel Ms. Stuti Jain for plaintiff (through VC).
Proxy counsel Sh. Uday Panwar for Ms. Promila
Kapoor, counsel for both the defendants.

Today, the matter is fixed for proper order.

Put up on **28.11.2024** for purpose fixed i.e. for final
arguments.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/12.09.2024 (Jagdeep)