

CS DJ 52/2017

Rameshwar Bansal Vs. Delhi Development Authority & Anr.

12.12.2024

Present: Counsels Sh. S.K. Jain and Sh. Akshu Jain for
plaintiff.

Counsel Ms. Promila Kapoor for defendants.

Final arguments heard in part.

Put up on 16.12.2024 for remainign final arguments. At
the request of counsel for plaintiff, the date is changed to **24.01.2025**.

The earlier date given i.e. 16.12.2024 stands cancelled.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/12.12.2024 (Duli Chand)