

Item No. 28

CS DJ No. 52/17
Rameshwar Bansal v. DDA

19.12.2025

Present: Sh. S. K. Jain and Ms. Stuti Jain, learned counsel for
plaintiff.

Ms. Promila Kapoor, learned counsel for defendant /
DDA.

Submission heard. Record perused.

Further final arguments heard in parts.

List the case for further final arguments on
04.02.2026.

[Kuldeep Narayan]
District Judge - 02
South-East District
Saket Courts, Delhi
19.12.2025 / bh