

Item No.25

CS DJ No.52/2017
Rameshwar Bansal Vs. DDA & Anr.

27.03.2026

Present: None.

Vide separate judgment, suit is dismissed with costs.

Decree-Sheet be drawn.

**File be consigned to Records after necessary
compliance.**

**[Kuldeep Narayan]
DJ-02, South-East,
Saket Court, New Delhi
27.03.2026/sk**